As per the decision of the Syndicate the following orders are made. 

ORDER NO. RGU/ADV-RES/UG-GRANTS /212/2024-25, DATED:20-09-2024 

Pursuant to the approval of the Syndicate, sanction is hereby accorded for release of grant- in-aid 

amounting to Rs.15000 (Fifteen Thousand only) towards research proposal entitled " “TO ASSESS 

THE WALKING PATTERN AND POSTURAL CHANGES WITH HIGH HEEL FOOTWEAR AMONG 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS” " for the year 2024-25. 

The Grant-in-aid will be released in the name of Head of the Institution subject to following